Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dominic Redpath - (770464) - Fareham Nomads SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:34.83
1:35.61
1:36.09
1:38.48
1:42.50
1:43.46
1:45.17
1:45.24
1:45.68
1:53.11
1:54.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:45.24
1:34.83
1:38.48
1:43.46
1:35.61
1:36.09
1:42.50
1:45.68
1:45.17
1:53.11
1:54.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

215
210
207
192
170
166
158
157
155
127

124

WA Pts

157
215
192
166
210
207
170
155
158
127

124

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

r r r T T I I T I I T

Date

31/07/18
25/03/18
04/02/18
31/05/18
02/08/17
05/05/18
12/02/17
01/12/18
27/04117
23/04/16

12/12/15

Date

01/12/18
31/07/18
31/05/18
05/05/18
25/03/18
04/02/18
02/08/17
27/04/17
12/02/17
23/04/16

12/12/15

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

British Para-Swimming International

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
National Para-Swimming Championship

British Para Swimming International 2017

British Para-Swimming Championships

National Para Swimming

Meet

National Para-Swimming Championship

Swim England National Summer Meet

British Para-Swimming International

Swim England South East Championships 2018
CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
British Para Swimming International 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
British Para-Swimming Championships

National Para Swimming

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Mountbatten LC
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Manchester
Sheffield
Glasgow

Manchester

Venue

Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Nottingham
Mountbatten LC
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Glasgow

Manchester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Gosport
Gosport
Portsmouth N
Gosport
Portsmouth N
Gosport
Portsmouth N
Gosport

Gosport

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Gosport
Gosport
Gosport
Gosport
Gosport

Gosport

Level

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



