Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dominic Redpath - (770464) - Fareham Nomads SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:34.83	215	Н	31/07/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
1:35.61	210	Н	25/03/18	CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2018	Nottingham	Gosport	3
1:36.09	207	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Gosport	1
1:38.48	192	Н	31/05/18	British Para-Swimming International	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
1:42.50	170	Н	02/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Gosport	1
1:43.46	166	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:45.17	158	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Gosport	1
1:45.24	157	Н	01/12/18	National Para-Swimming Championship	Manchester	Portsmouth N	1
1:45.68	155	Н	27/04/17	British Para Swimming International 2017	Sheffield	Gosport	1
1:53.11	127	Н	23/04/16	British Para-Swimming Championships	Glasgow	Gosport	1
1:54.02	124	Н	12/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:45.24	157	Н	01/12/18	National Para-Swimming Championship	Manchester	Portsmouth N	1
1:34.83	215	Н	31/07/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
1:38.48	192	Н	31/05/18	British Para-Swimming International	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
1:43.46	166	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:35.61	210	Н	25/03/18	CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2018	Nottingham	Gosport	3
1:36.09	207	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Gosport	1
1:42.50	170	Н	02/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Gosport	1
1:45.68	155	Н	27/04/17	British Para Swimming International 2017	Sheffield	Gosport	1
1:45.17	158	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Gosport	1
1:53.11	127	Н	23/04/16	British Para-Swimming Championships	Glasgow	Gosport	1
1:54.02	124	Н	12/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester		1